________________General Description
The MAX4201 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX4201 ultra-high-speed, low-power, low-
noise, open-loop buffer. The EV kit circuit demonstrates
the MAX4201 in the noninverting unity-gain configura-
tion. RF-style connectors (SMA) and 50Ω terminating
resistors are included for test equipment compatibility.
This EV kit can also be used to evaluate the MAX4200

__________________Component Suppliers
DESIGNATION
Component List _______________Ordering Information
SPRAGUE (603) 224-1961 (603) 224-1430
PART
MAX4201EVKIT -40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE IC PACKAGE
8 SO
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
None 1 MAX4200–MAX4205 data sheet
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX4201 when
contacting these component suppliers.
_________________________Quick Start
The MAX4201 EV kit is fully assembled and tested.
Follow these steps to verify board operation. Do not